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LICENSE
NUMBER

725^

7256

J25S

J7259.
Mickens,

7260

J.7-2Q

7721 .

8277

8278

8279

HPfto'

82^1

8PBP

-3S25-

8826

8827

8828

8829

8830

8831- .

9U1Q

9ij.ll

QlpP

Qki3

9lj.llj.

_9_tl5 ...

9416

_9l|J17

10011

100 ll|

10015

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE UNE)

M«e*z«

Meetze

.Mickej^

Miller
5"obnnie-See p. 2

MI" 11 «T»

Meetge .__ .

Miles

Maetza

Miller

Miller

MillflT.

JiJLler

Mi Us

Me et7.fi

Meetze

Bi2hou.se

Miller

Ml Her

Miller

Millar-

MedLlin

Miles

Miles

Miller

.Uillar

Miller

Mills

Milwood

Mead

MedLlin

Meetz^YLe*^
~~L ^

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

C. Flnyrl

Lexington, S.C.

Hendrix G.

Lexington. S.C.

We a 1 e T

. New Brookland. £

D.W.
Batesburg,S.C.

T,. T.
Gilberts. C.

Boke U._
Columbia. S.C.

Prank

EdgewoldrS.C.

B C
White Rock f S.C.
Coley

Lexington. S.C.

Prank

Lexington, S.C.

P,n+.ftsh s n

H f

B. C.

.C.H. , .
Leesville,S.C

Prank Tl,

Columbia, S.C .

Lee
Swansea. S .C.
Becney

Leesville.S. C.

J.H.

Columbia fS.C,

L.O.

Lexi nertnn.S, P..

Stewart
Lexi nja-tnn.S. H.

Erne s t
Columbia, S.C.

S.J. J
Sdeewold.S.C.

¥ P
Columbia. S.C .

Andrew
T.fixinc-t-.nn S . C. ..

Cecil
Leesville,S. C.

Jonas

Blaney, S.C.

Wurman
Batesburg.S.C.

W.V.
Columbia, S.C .

Jimmie
Columbia, S. C.

Jesse
Columbia, S.C.

J-C.
Leesville.S.C

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Gnp1

Sox

.C.

Taylor

Tnylnr

Bickley

Sh3 rrab

Dukes

Ballineton

Miller

Ha l i f t

Whl taker

Mathews

Risinsrsr

Me e t Z e

Brannon

Oswald

Ham

Sharp e

Ly fa rand

Grout

•^ichardson

Miller

Hook

Roaturnpht

Roberson

Leaphart

-Haraey

ur>een

Qrep-cr

Lee

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Al ice TT r

Lexinston. S.C.

Essie Lou /S.C.
New Brookland,

New Brookland t

Berdie
Batesburg,S.C.

Koaalee
Gilbert. S.r:.

Eudoria

Columbia. S.C.

Cora Bell

Lykesland.S.C.

Ann

Savannah. Ga.

Ami lee

Lexington. S.C.

Beatrice

Lexington, S.C.

RateshnT-gj S . ("! _

Swa ns en . S . C _

Eve lyn

Myrtle
Leesville.S.C,

ColumbiafS. C.

Marian
Swansea, S.fi.

Jessie

Batesburg,S.C. .

Euphre e
Columbia, S.C.

.ElizflhfltJbu-
Lexington. S.C.

^eulah
Gilbert, S.C.

Etaw

Columbia. S. C.

Mattie
Sdgewoldr-S. C.

Columbia.S .C .

Lexi np-hnn S , (\
^_* f

"Kathern ne

Leesville,S.C.

Angeline

Blaney rS.C.

Letha

Batesburg.S. C.

Lottie

Columbia. S. C.

Lois

Columbia, S.C.

Sorothv
Columbia, S. C.

Edith A.
Leesville. S. C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

2J j

21

27

23

16
21
19

?2
18
?}

18
2?

19

21
20

38

IB

PT

P7
21

29

?}
30

214
-30

26

-21-

21

1R

2?

21
18

w
White

C
Colored

W

¥

C

¥

W

¥

¥

_JL

W

¥

¥

W

_*_
¥

¥

c

¥

_¥...

•«-
2-a'-\ ¥_j
22

21
18

'22V

23

?•=;
?n
?^
?i
18

21

17

22

PI
21

22

21

21
16

29
22

W

¥_

w

W

JaT.

U

¥

¥

¥

¥

C

T,J)ATE APPLICATION FfLED
2.1JATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Nov

Jun

Mav

Peb

her

Mar

A us

Dec

Aug

May

.TuT

Ff>b

Ma

Jun

Mar

Jan

Sep

Mar

Jun

I4ar

Oct

Jun

Jun

Sep

Juife
'

Dec

Qct

Jan

1>Aar

Jan

L-ec

Day

22

11

21

7

26 1

If)

27

2^

1?

?e

17

13

^

P9

12

1

22

8

30

28

^

6

HL

27

PI

30

18

6

9

9

Year

1932

1932

1932

1932

1932

1933

193U

19 31*

19^

I Q ^ J j

1934

lQ3li

19J5

1Q^

1935

1^3^

1935

1935

19^

1936

19^6

1916

1936

1936

1916

1916

1936

1937

1937

1917

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Uov

Jun

May

Peb

Mar

Mar

A.ug

Dec

Aug

May,

Jan

Peb

May

Jun

Mar

Jan

Sep

Mar_

Jun

Mar

act

Jun

Jun_

^
Jun

Dec

Oct

Jan

J*

Jan

Dec

Day

23

11

?.?

7

26

If i

10

?7

25

JL2

7

18

?*

23

29

12

1

??

8

30

aB_

3

6

I ' l

27

24

31

18

^

9

11

Year

1932

1932

1932

1932

1932

J-933

1933

-1S31J

193U

-19-314

_193J?

19 1U

-193U

1935

1535

1935

Ĵ 35

193^

1935

1935

-1SL36

1936

J.936

0336

1936

1136

1936

1936

1937

1937

0937

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Rev.H.A. Kistler

Lexington, S. C,

Rev.__..H. A. Kistler

Lexington. S.C.

Rev. B.J.Hodge

Alcolu. S.C.

Sara_R. Booze_r
N.P. ror S .C,
Lexington, S. C.

loor -ttayes
N.P, for S.C.

Coluitoia. fi.CL
J.D. Boozer
!?rot?8te Judge

R«v» M.M. R-nooks

Lexington, S,C.
Sara R. Boozer
N.P. Tor S.C.
Lexington, S.C.

^HI«a R. "Roo^fir
N.P. for S.C.
jT.c.Tp ng-hnn j ,S n P.,

Sara R. Boozer
JJ.P. for S.C.

Rev. T.L. Brvsen
Swansea, S.C.

w, .T. Mnr-etz - (Hev
Swansea, S.C.

Rait- W_^Hiers
Leesville.S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

J.D. Boozer
Probfete Judge

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S .C.
Le*i ne tnn ,S .C_

He^»— Hyxme C-.-Boliei

Sara R..Boo_zer
N.P. for S.C.
T.R-K-T nactnn _S . H

_Sara JR..Booaer
N.P. for S .C .

N.P. for S.C.
ir0""" inert on S C1

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

John -E. Brown
Magistrate
WRW Rro nk 1 e nd . S - H.

^ O VtO T-? T^^\ f~\ *7 O V*

l.P, for S,C.
.^ Trl no1 Tin n t> i!

Hev. Maxie C.Collij
Batesburg.S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.a
T^xingtnn f S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P, for S.C. 1

Lexinston.S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
N . P . - for S.C.

,fix5 ng tnn r S . f! .

N.P, for S.cLLexingtonrS. C.

Sara R. Booker
N.P. for S .C.
T.PS v i no- 1: /i n _ S . P.

K.L. Aghill
ifTJ • fcir> ^ Pi ' r .ar. J-wi t, • . L/ .
l<eesvxlj.a r S .fL

-

REMARKS

)ivorce granted Oct. 16
1949 -t>y ordej?. _of Hon^^
3.Greneker,. Riai.de nt.*n^>i .Tadicial XH-rcuit

)

- Divorce Decree .grant
by order of^Judge Le
Bat »s j 7-31-^7

•-i

/

.3

Consent o±_ Motjaej i i

Father* s Consent

J.': D. Gre^K - -
" i

,• \ . .
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i
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